
PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 66620343

Data
publicarii 23.02.22

Coduri CPV 15800000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 1.263,50 RON - 1.263,50 RON

Descriere: BANANE KG 15 6.5 97.50 8.78 2 DOVLECEI IMPORT KG 10 9.5 95.00 8.55 3 CLEMENTINE KG 15
7 105.00 9.45 4 BISCUITI BELVITA BUC 200 1.5 300.00 27.00 5 ROSII DECOJITE AMATA 400G
BUC 72 3 216.00 19.44 6 CIMBRU BUC 20 1.5 30.00 2.70 7 FOI DE DAFIN BUC 20 1.1 22.00
1.98 8 PIPER MACINAT BUC 20 1.5 30.00 2.70 9 LEGUME CONGELATE 400G BUC 20 4.5 90.00
8.10 10 AMIDON BUC 10 1.1 11.00 0.99 11 CARTOFI IMPORT KG 50 3.5 175.00 15.75 12
VERDEATA KG 1 14 14.00 1.26 13 ZAHAR MARGARITAR 1KG BUC 20 3.9 78.00 7.02
